Light Source
COB LED
CCT
3000K
Power
8W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Beam Angle Code
DL-9331-08-3025-P-C
DL-9331-08-3040-P-C
DL-9331-08-3060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 4000K8W AC220~240V DL-9331-08-4025-P-C
DL-9331-08-4040-P-C
DL-9331-08-4060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 5000K8W AC220~240V DL-9331-08-5025-P-C
DL-9331-08-5040-P-C
DL-9331-08-5060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 3000K20W AC220~240V DL-9345-20-3025-P-C
DL-9345-20-3040-P-C
DL-9345-20-3060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 4000K20W AC220~240V DL-9345-20-4025-P-C
DL-9345-20-4040-P-C
DL-9345-20-4060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 5000K20W AC220~240V DL-9345-20-5025-P-C
DL-9345-20-5040-P-C
DL-9345-20-5060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 3000K35W AC220~240V DL-9333-35-3025-P-C
DL-9333-35-3040-P-C
DL-9333-35-3060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 4000K35W AC220~240V DL-9333-35-4025-P-C
DL-9333-35-4040-P-C
DL-9333-35-4060-P-C
25°
40°
60°
COB LED 5000K35W AC220~240V DL-9333-35-5025-P-C
DL-9333-35-5040-P-C
DL-9333-35-5060-P-C
25°
40°